
 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: Downtown ADA Improvements Project C16501602 

Thursday, February 18, 2021 

2:00 p.m. 

 

Engineer’s Estimate: $__214,235  

 

 
Received Company Total Rank 

 

2/18/21 

12:46 PM  

 

Pat Nelson Construction, Inc. $107,200 1 

2/18/21 

12:51 PM 

Coastside Concrete & Construction, 

Inc. 
$194,620 2 

2/18/21 

1:33 PM 
Piazza Construction $219,900 3 

2/18/21 

12:29 PM 
FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. $224,820 4 

2/18/21 

1:30 PM 
Granite Construction, Inc. $277,386 5 

2/18/21 

1:39 PM 
Team Ghilotti, Inc. $287,141 6 

2/18/21 

1:56 PM 
W.R. Forde Associates, Inc. $292,040 7 

2/18/21 

11:01 AM 
M3 Integrated Services, Inc. $292,390 8 

2/18/21 

12:46 PM 
Darren Taylor Construction, Inc. $363,080 9 

2/18/21 

1:35 PM 
Buhler Commercial Construction $559,340 10 


